
SL.               

NO

RANK NO  & 

REG.NO MARKS

COMMUNAL CATEGORY 

SELECTED CATERGORY

NAME, GENDER & 

DOB

EDUCATIONAL 

QUALIFICATIO

N

NATIVE & 

CUREENTLY 

RESIDING 

DISTRICT

PRELIMINARY 

EXAMINATION 

VENUE 

MAIN WRITTEN 

EXAMINATION 

VENUE(SINGLE 

STAGE WRITTEN 

EXAMINATION)

PHOTO

1

1                            

010001017 

342.50

BC(OBCM)                                  

GT-G(1/2)

AJAY KUMAR R           

MALE                            

31-03-1993

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.COM                                      

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

VIRUDHUNAGER          

CHENNAI
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

2

2                           

010001081  

325.50

BC(OBCM)                                     

GT-G(2/2)

BARATHKUMAR R 

MALE                            

27-05-1992

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

OTHERS                                       

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

VILLUPURAM 

VILLUPURAM
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

3

3                           

010001139               

322

MBC/DC                                  

MBC/DC-G(1/2)

PARANTHAMAN S 

MALE                            

20-05-1985

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.A                                       

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

KRISHNAGIRI 

KRISHNAGIRI
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

4

6                           

010001120 

308.50

MBC/DC                                  

MBC/DC-G(2/2)

VASANTHAKUMAR K 

MALE                            

17-10-1989

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

OTHERS                                       

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

KANCHEEPURAM  

KANCHEEPURAM
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

5

8                         

010001100                  

290

BC(OBCM)                                  

GT-W(1/1)

KAVIYA R                        

FEMALE                            

21-07-1997

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.A                                       

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

KARUR                  

KARUR
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

6

9                           

010001214 

289.50

BC(OBCM)                                       

BC-G(1/2)

KALEESWARAN T       

MALE                            

21-04-1991

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.A                                       

M.A HISTORY                          

PG DIP IN 

ARCHAEOLOGY

VIRUDHUNAGER           

VIRUDHUNAGAR
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI
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7

10                         

010001203      

289

SC                                   

SC-G(1/2)

JEYAPRIYA R       

FEMALE                            

15-07-1992

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.A                                       

M.A APPLIED 

HISTORY                             

PG DIP IN 

EPIGRAPHY & 

ARCHAEOLOGY

COIMBATORE   

CHENNAI
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

8

11                         

010001049       

288.50

BC(OBCM)                                     

BC-G(2/2)

RAMESH M                            

MALE                            

09-07-1989

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.F.A                                       

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

MADURAI            

MADURAI
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

9

12                         

010001083       

288

BC(OBCM)                                  

BC-G-PSTM(1/1)

VICTOR                   

GNANARAJ G                         

MALE                            

29-09-1995

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.A                                       

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

NAGAPATTINAM  

NAGAPATTINAM
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

10

13                         

010001145       

284.50

SC                                   

SC-G(2/2)

SURESH K                        

MALE                            

08-07-1984

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.A                                       

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

CUDDALORE  

CUDDALORE
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

11

16                         

010001105       

272.50

MBC/DC                             

MBC/DC-G-PSTM (1/1)

SURESH M                       

MALE                            

14-05-1986

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.TECH                                      

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

KANCHEEPURAM  

KANCHEEPURAM
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

12

17                         

010001050     

271

BC(M)                                    

BCM-G-(1/1)

AYSHABEGAM M                      

FEMALE                            

07-05-1993

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.COM                                     

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

KANCHEEPURAM  

KANCHEEPURAM
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

13

24                        

010001054     

256

BC(OBCM)                                     

BC-W-(1/2)

SUBALAKSHMI S                      

FEMALE                            

11-10-1996

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.COM                                     

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

THIRUVARUR 

KANCHEEPURAM
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI
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14

38                      

010001056    

243

BC(OBCM)                                    

BC-W-(2/2)

SAI PRIYA A                       

FEMALE                            

18-06-1997

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.A                                    

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

VILLUPURAM  

CHENNAI
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

15

44                     

010001032    

238.50

SC                                   

SC-W(1/1)

UMAYAL SM                       

FEMALE                            

14-06-1993

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.A                                    

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

KANCHEEPURAM  

KANCHEEPURAM
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

16

48                     

010001004    

234

MBC/DC                                     

MBC/DC-W- (1/1)

SUBHASHINI R                        

FEMALE                            

20-10-1986

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.TECH                                    

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

KANCHEEPURAM  

KANCHEEPURAM
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

17

74                   

010001011    

213

SC  A                                

SC  A-(W)-PSTM-(1/1)

HARI GOPALA          

KRISHNAN K                     

MALE                            

01-05-1990

SSLC                               

HSC                                 

B.A                                 

M.A ANCIENT 

HISTROY AND 

ARCHAEOLOGY

RAMANATHAPURAM   

THOOTHUKUDI
--

PRESIDENCY GIRLS 

HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL,CHENNAI

18 SELECTION CANCELLED




