LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINMENT BY DIRECT RECURUITMENT TO THE POST OF ARCHAEOLOGICAL OFFICER IN ARCHAEOLOGY DEPARTMENT IN TAMIL NADU GENERAL SUBORDINATE SERVICE.

SL. NO	RANK NO & REG.NO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGORY SELECTED CATERGORY	NAME, GENDER & DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATIO N	NATIVE & CUREENTLY RESIDING DISTRICT	PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION VENUE	MAIN WRITTEN EXAMINATION VENUE(SINGLE STAGE WRITTEN EXAMINATION)	рното
1	1 010001017 342.50	BC(OBCM) GT-G(1/2)	MALE	SSLC HSC B.COM M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	VIRUDHUNAGER CHENNAI		PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	
2	2 010001081 325.50	BC(OBCM) GT-G(2/2)	MALE	SSLC HSC OTHERS M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	VILLUPURAM VILLUPURAM		PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	
3	3 010001139 322	MBC/DC MBC/DC-G(1/2)	PARANTHAMAN S MALE 20-05-1985	SSLC HSC B.A M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	KRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI		PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	
4	6 010001120 308.50	MBC/DC MBC/DC-G(2/2)	MALE	SSLC HSC OTHERS M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	KANCHEEPURAM KANCHEEPURAM		PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	
5	8 010001100 290	BC(OBCM) GT-W(1/1)	FEMALE 21-07-1997	SSLC HSC B.A M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	KARUR KARUR		PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	
6	9 010001214 289.50	BC(OBCM) BC-G(1/2)	KALEESWARAN T MALE	SSLC HSC B.A M.A HISTORY PG DIP IN ARCHAEOLOGY	VIRUDHUNAGER VIRUDHUNAGAR		PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	

				SSLC		PRESIDENCY GIRLS	
7	10 010001203 289	SC SC-G(1/2)	JEYAPRIYA R FEMALE 15-07-1992	HSC B.A M.A APPLIED HISTORY PG DIP IN EPIGRAPHY & ARCHAEOLOGY	COIMBATORE CHENNAI	 HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	
3	11 010001049 288.50	BC(OBCM) BC-G(2/2)	RAMESH M MALE 09-07-1989	SSLC HSC B.F.A M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	MADURAI MADURAI	 PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	
)	12 010001083 288	BC(OBCM) BC-G-PSTM(1/1)	VICTOR GNANARAJ G MALE 29-09-1995	SSLC HSC B.A M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	NAGAPATTINAM NAGAPATTINAM	 PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	
0	13 010001145 284.50	SC SC-G(2/2)	SURESH K MALE 08-07-1984	SSLC HSC B.A M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	CUDDALORE CUDDALORE	 PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	
1	16 010001105 272.50	MBC/DC MBC/DC-G-PSTM (1/1)	SURESH M MALE 14-05-1986	SSLC HSC B.TECH M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	KANCHEEPURAM KANCHEEPURAM	 PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	1
2	17 010001050 271	BC(M) BCM-G-(1/1)	AYSHABEGAM M FEMALE 07-05-1993	SSLC HSC B.COM M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	KANCHEEPURAM KANCHEEPURAM	 PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	
.3	24 010001054 256	BC(OBCM) BC-W-(1/2)	SUBALAKSHMI S FEMALE 11-10-1996	SSLC HSC B.COM M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	THIRUVARUR KANCHEEPURAM	 PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI	0

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINMENT BY DIRECT RECURUITMENT TO THE POST OF ARCHAEOLOGICAL OFFICER IN ARCHAEOLOGY DEPARTMENT IN TAMIL NADU GENERAL SUBORDINATE SERVICE.

DEPARTMENT IN TAMIL NADU GENERAL SUBORDINATE SERVICE.									
14	38 010001056 243	BC(OBCM) BC-W-(2/2)	SAI PRIYA A FEMALE 18-06-1997	SSLC HSC B.A M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	VILLUPURAM CHENNAI		PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI		
15	44 010001032 238.50	SC SC-W(1/1)	UMAYAL SM FEMALE 14-06-1993	SSLC HSC B.A M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	KANCHEEPURAM KANCHEEPURAM		PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI		
16	48 010001004 234	MBC/DC MBC/DC-W- (1/1)	SUBHASHINI R FEMALE 20-10-1986	SSLC HSC B.TECH M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	KANCHEEPURAM KANCHEEPURAM		PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI		
17	74 010001011 213	SC A SC A-(W)-PSTM-(1/1)	HARI GOPALA KRISHNAN K MALE 01-05-1990	SSLC HSC B.A M.A ANCIENT HISTROY AND ARCHAEOLOGY	RAMANATHAPURAM THOOTHUKUDI		PRESIDENCY GIRLS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,CHENNAI		
18	SELECTION CANC	SELECTION CANCELLED							